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Current Account Statement .
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9.9A394 uiitd  401-6-07232-8

ERT LA Juf 3171272564

o.ile3gAsHIH anaidu  THB |
gAIsI .Ei r] L‘t% ﬂ q ‘ 9dud  0.00 »
41000 s ‘ aomisAedgazay *  0.00
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41150
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B/F geAuANN 871,172.67
01/12/2564 CDCH 6,800.00 877,972.67 401 560368
01/12/2564 CWTRC 10822975 10,000.00 867,972.67 401 560368
01/12/2564 CWTRC 10822977 8,000.00 859,972.67 401 560368
01/12/2564 CWTRC 10822976 8,000.00 "7 85197267 40l 560368
01/12/2564 CWTRC 10822974 151,087.00 700,885.67 401 560368
01/12/2564 BCDI4 AUL.NN.8152/200059 125,000.00 825,885.67 108682 931000
01/12/2564 BCDFE #U3.0N.8157/200059 10.00 825,875.67 ' 108682 931000
03/12/2564 CWTRC 9818630262 10822979 25,000.00 800,875.67 401 590506
07/12/2564 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#108 10822978 6,000.00 . 79487567 700 90155
09/12/2564 CWTRC 4013135531 10822980 4840.00 790,035.67 401 17694
% 09/12/2564 CWTRC 4430946256 10822983 18,000.00 772,035.67 401 17694
{ 09/12/2564 CWTRC 4013017776 10822981 6,256.00 765,779.67 401 17694
3 09/12/2564 CWTRC 4960438347 10822982 11,560.00 754,219.67 401 17694
| 15/12/2564 CWTRC 4013474271 10822987 16,320.00 737,899.67 496 581577
15/12/2564 CWTRC 4430853622 10822986 4,000.00 733,899.67 496 581577
15/12/2564 CWTRC 4430853622 10822985 4,200.00 729,699.67 496 581577
17/12/2564 CWTRC 4013772655 10822984 12,000.00 717,699.67 401 17694
17/12/2564 CWTRC 4010739916 10822988 15,000.00 702,699.67 401 17694
21/12/2564 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#108 10822989 2,760.00 699,939.67 700 90155
22/12/2564 BCD14 UDONTHANI COLL/200401 5,625.00 . 705,564.67 108682 931002
22/12/2564 CWTRC 4010054352 10822991 2,060.30 703,504.37 401 17694
23/12/2564 CWTRC 4180412845 10822996 13,776.00 689,728.37 401 17694
23/12/2564 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#108 10822994 8,756.00 680,972.37 700 90155
23/12/2564 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:417 ICAS INC 10822992 14,278.30 666,694.07 700 90180
24/12/2564 CWTRC 4010417110 10822995 16,472.00 650,222.07 292 23623
24/12/2564 CWTRC 4960438347 10822997 10,730.00 639,492.07 1103 552469
24/12/2564 BCDl14 UDONTHANI COLL/200401 243,777.00 883,269.07 108682 937070
‘ 24/12/2564 CWTRC 4430105871 10822998 25,720.00 857,549.07 401 17694
‘ 24/12/2564 CWTRC 4430946256 10822999 2,000.00 855,549.07 401 17694
27/12/2564 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:680 ICAS INC 10822990 12,600.00 842,949.07 700 90180
29/12/2564 CWTRC 4016072662 10822993 134.70 842,814.37 401 590500
29/12/2564 CWTRC 4010402725 10823000 8,856.00 833,958.37 401 590506
CFF vonon'ly 833,958.37

* ponidomeniwazaniidhisadumseni ;



Total

DR. =
DR. =

0.00
418,416.30

CR. = 0 0.00
CR.= - 381,202.00

CRIETRTNVI IR

(w1919 ﬂ?mn quNnde )

a - -l ~
& $11409 NI MNYNAY NI ¥ D
o



e
=4

01/12/2564
13/12/2564
13/12/2564
23/12/2564
27/12/2564
29/12/2564
30/12/2564

Page
Total

P
mvigAssIH
199/12
0.9A39¥])
ERTNIT A

- -t
0.13i03QAIHIH
QAIEH
41000

yimsgsnanazmaneaiivIgassIil

a v o a .8 =
'mu1auum1sqmwa::mmmmm

Muaiveanng
duneImiey

-
QAsEIi
41150

M3
B/F
NBDDT
PADWP
PADWP
CWTRC
BCD14
CDTRC
BCDO02
CIF
DR.=
DR.=

fAesune wnaauiin
voAuNN
TR fr 9813724315
9294-10900016314101881
RD-0994000367554

4016077079 843106
UDONTHANI COLL/200401
4016072328/10822993
UDONTHANI COLL/200401
voaun 11
3 18,727.92
3 18,727.92

* penidofnanwazaymgalisanlumisenil

NwNU
do o
avii¥
L d'

Sun
analu

a ¥
293

P
ABNILBIAIDIBASEN *

Sumidu AaMaD

85,115.12
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